
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NIXON, Keyone Macomb Dakota 12.57 10

2 ROBERT, Rene Grosse Pointe So 12.58 8

3 TABERT, Elijah Oxford 12.71 6

4 GETAW, Mario Utica Eisenhower 12.83 4

5 STEPNEY, DJ Macomb Dakota 12.86 2

6 ADAMCZYK, Luke Utica Eisenhower 12.95 1

7 VALDEZ, Devin Harrison Twp. L'A 12.98

8 RUSSELL, Baxter Grosse Pointe So 13.00

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NIXON, Keyone Macomb Dakota 12.20  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 TABERT, Elijah Oxford 12.25  (NW)q 1(2)

3 RUSSELL, Baxter Grosse Pointe So 12.44  (NW)Q 3(1)

4 VALDEZ, Devin Harrison Twp. L'A 12.45  (NW)Q 2(1)

5 GETAW, Mario Utica Eisenhower 12.57  (NW)q 2(2)

6 STEPNEY, DJ Macomb Dakota 12.60  (NW)q 1(3)

7 ROBERT, Rene Grosse Pointe So 12.63  (NW)q 2(3)

8 ADAMCZYK, Luke Utica Eisenhower 12.65  (NW)q 3(2)

9 LOPER, Gabriel Grosse Pointe Nor 12.75  (NW) 3(3)

10 PAHL, Aidan Oxford 12.88  (NW) 3(4)

11 MALONEY, Kyle Grosse Pointe Nor 12.98  (NW) 3(5)

12 HOLMAN, Gabe Warren Cousino 13.12  (NW) 3(6)

13 LEES, Brenden New Baltimore An 13.13  (NW) 1(4)

13 DUNAKEY, Cameron New Baltimore An 13.13  (NW) 2(4)

15 QUYANG, Alan Harrison Twp. L'A 13.20  (NW) 2(5)

16 YERA, Nathan Richmond 13.40  (NW) 1(5)

17 LOR, Lucas Fraser 13.45  (NW) 3(7)

18 GREEN, Malite Grosse Pointe So 13.52  (NW) 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NIXON, Keyone Macomb Dakota 12.20Q

2 TABERT, Elijah Oxford 12.25q

3 STEPNEY, DJ Macomb Dakota 12.60q

4 LEES, Brenden New Baltimore An 13.13

5 YERA, Nathan Richmond 13.40

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 VALDEZ, Devin Harrison Twp. L'A 12.45Q

2 GETAW, Mario Utica Eisenhower 12.57q

3 ROBERT, Rene Grosse Pointe So 12.63q

4 DUNAKEY, Cameron New Baltimore An 13.13

5 QUYANG, Alan Harrison Twp. L'A 13.20

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 GREEN, Malite Grosse Pointe So 13.52

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUSSELL, Baxter Grosse Pointe So 12.44Q

2 ADAMCZYK, Luke Utica Eisenhower 12.65q

3 LOPER, Gabriel Grosse Pointe Nor 12.75

4 PAHL, Aidan Oxford 12.88

5 MALONEY, Kyle Grosse Pointe Nor 12.98

6 HOLMAN, Gabe Warren Cousino 13.12

7 LOR, Lucas Fraser 13.45

#3 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 THOMAS, Adam New Baltimore An 4:43.78 10

2 DETWEILER, Logan Grosse Pointe So 4:48.37 8

3 SONI, Sachit Utica 4:50.19 6

4 GIELEGHEM, Ryan Warren Cousino 4:59.44 4

5 FEENEY, Cass Oxford 5:01.36 2

6 SCHANG, Jacob Warren Cousino 5:06.86 1

7 PUZZUOLI, Ben Harrison Twp. L'A 5:07.37

8 MOCERI, Alfonso Macomb Dakota 5:08.08

9 GILBERTSON, Carson Macomb Dakota 5:14.64

10 WHOLIHAN, Michael Grosse Pointe So 5:15.22

11 SCHOENHERR, Peter Utica 5:19.74

12 SPITERI, Ryan Grosse Pointe Nor 5:21.78

13 RODZIK, Carter Utica Eisenhower 5:23.06

14 SCHULTE, Dylan Utica Eisenhower 5:24.43

15 TRASK, Jacob New Baltimore An 5:25.20

16 BALLANGER, Cooper Oxford 5:25.95

17 DEAN, Noah Grosse Pointe Nor 5:32.00

18 GERMAIN, Connor Richmond 5:44.53

19 YERA, Brendan Richmond 5:53.39

20 SASS, Dawson Warren Cousino 6:01.64

21 THOMSON, Andrew Fraser 6:02.50

22 BURLEY, Adam Fraser 6:11.19

GALAN, Robert Harrison Twp. L'A DNS

PUZZOULI, Luke Harrison Twp. L'A DNS

PETERS, Wyatt Richmond DNS

#5 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 PATTERSON, Zach Oxford 10:15.11

2 DETWEILER, Logan Grosse Pointe So 10:36.29

3 MCFARLAND, Trent Utica 10:41.56

4 GIELEGHEM, Ryan Warren Cousino 10:57.00

5 RUBICZ, Zachary New Baltimore An 11:00.96

6 PUZZUOLI, Ben Harrison Twp. L'A 11:06.40
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#5 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 MURASZEWSKI, Ethan Utica 11:09.03

8 BERG, Eric Utica 11:20.44

9 WHOLIHAN, Michael Grosse Pointe So 11:22.11

10 ROOSE, Justin Fraser 11:31.65

11 SCHANG, Jacob Warren Cousino 11:36.98

12 GAMBARO, Garrett Utica Eisenhower 11:43.50

13 BROTHERS, Tyler Utica Eisenhower 11:45.56

14 SPITERI, Ryan Grosse Pointe Nor 11:47.36

15 CLANCY, Owen Macomb Dakota 11:49.91

16 AVEY, Owen Oxford 11:50.65

17 LESLIE, Aidan New Baltimore An 11:51.16

18 DAWSON, Benjamin Utica Eisenhower 11:52.59

19 TRASK, Jacob New Baltimore An 11:55.26

20 STEEPE, Connor Fraser 11:57.10

21 KRAUS, Alexander Macomb Dakota 11:58.39

22 WHITAKER, Connor Macomb Dakota 12:01.01

23 BURBAS, Hunter Oxford 12:05.01

24 FITZPATRICK, Shane Grosse Pointe So 12:17.09

25 PUZZOULI, Luke Harrison Twp. L'A 12:25.19

26 SHORKEY, Connor Harrison Twp. L'A 12:28.85

27 GERMAIN, Connor Richmond 12:50.77

28 GLANT, Ryan Warren Cousino 12:56.19

29 YERA, Brendan Richmond 13:07.84

30 PETERS, Wyatt Richmond 13:51.35

DONOVAN, Tyler Fraser DNS

CIARAVINO, Paul Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

#7 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Grosse Pointe South (A) 45.70 1(1) 10

2 Macomb Dakota (A) 47.04 1(2) 8

3 Oxford (A) 47.47 2(1) 6

4 Utica (A) 47.51 1(3) 4

5 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 47.59 1(4) 2

6 Utica Eisenhower (A) 47.94 1(5) 1

7 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 48.22 2(2)

8 Grosse Pointe North (A) 49.37 1(6)

9 Warren Cousino (A) 50.55 1(7)

10 Richmond (A) 53.76 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Grosse Pointe South (A) 45.70

2 Macomb Dakota (A) 47.04

3 Utica (A) 47.51

4 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 47.59

#7 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
5 Utica Eisenhower (A) 47.94

6 Grosse Pointe North (A) 49.37

7 Warren Cousino (A) 50.55

Section 2 of 2

1 Oxford (A) 47.47

2 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 48.22

3 Richmond (A) 53.76

#9 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Grosse Pointe South (A) 1:35.01 1(1) 10

2 Oxford (A) 1:37.07 2(1) 8

3 Utica Eisenhower (A) 1:37.72 1(2) 6

4 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 1:38.97 1(3) 4

5 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 1:39.62 1(4) 2

6 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:40.15 1(5) 1

7 Utica (A) 1:44.90 1(6)

8 Grosse Pointe North (A) 1:48.42 2(2)

Richmond (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Grosse Pointe South (A) 1:35.01

2 Utica Eisenhower (A) 1:37.72

3 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 1:38.97

4 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 1:39.62

5 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:40.15

6 Utica (A) 1:44.90

Section 2 of 2

1 Oxford (A) 1:37.07

2 Grosse Pointe North (A) 1:48.42

Richmond (A) DNS

#11 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Oxford (A) 3:44.96 10

2 Grosse Pointe South (A) 3:45.64 8

3 Macomb Dakota (A) 3:48.36 6

4 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 3:52.96 4

5 Utica Eisenhower (A) 3:59.59 2

6 Utica (A) 4:07.72 1

7 Grosse Pointe North (A) 4:08.12

8 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 4:31.19

Richmond (A) DNS
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#13 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Macomb Dakota (A) 8:40.90 10

2 Grosse Pointe South (A) 8:47.57 8

3 Oxford (A) 8:50.28 6

4 Utica (A) 9:16.72 4

5 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 9:25.36 2

6 Fraser (A) 9:26.09 1

7 Utica Eisenhower (A) 9:49.57

8 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 10:00.30

9 Grosse Pointe North (A) 10:15.90

Warren Cousino (A) DNS

Richmond (A) DNS

#15 Men's 400m SMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Oxford (A) 55.89 10

2 Fraser (A) 57.36 8

3 Warren Cousino (A) 57.76 6

4 Utica (A) 57.88 4

5 Macomb Dakota (A) 58.04 2

6 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 58.56 1

7 Grosse Pointe South (A) 59.56

8 Richmond (A) 59.63

#17 Men's 2000m SMR
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Macomb Dakota (A) 5:05.30 2(1) 10

2 Grosse Pointe South (A) 5:05.94 2(2) 8

3 Fraser (A) 5:15.85 2(3) 6

4 Warren Cousino (A) 5:19.02 1(1) 4

5 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 5:21.23 2(4) 2

6 Oxford (A) 5:27.14 1(2) 1

7 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 5:36.04 2(5)

8 Utica Eisenhower (A) 5:45.00 2(6)

8 Utica (A) 5:45.00 2(6)

10 Richmond (A) 6:06.85 2(8)

11 Grosse Pointe North (A) 6:06.99 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Warren Cousino (A) 5:19.02

2 Oxford (A) 5:27.14

3 Grosse Pointe North (A) 6:06.99

Section 2 of 2

1 Macomb Dakota (A) 5:05.30

2 Grosse Pointe South (A) 5:05.94

3 Fraser (A) 5:15.85

#17 Men's 2000m SMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
4 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 5:21.23

5 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 5:36.04

6 Utica Eisenhower (A) 5:45.00

6 Utica (A) 5:45.00

8 Richmond (A) 6:06.85

#19 Men's 800m Shuttle Hurdles
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:53.09 1(1) 10

2 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 1:54.48 2(1) 8

3 Grosse Pointe South (A) 1:54.59 1(2) 6

4 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 2:04.07 1(3) 4

5 Oxford (A) 2:04.92 2(2) 2

6 Grosse Pointe North (A) 2:08.96 1(4) 1

Utica Eisenhower (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:53.09

2 Grosse Pointe South (A) 1:54.59

3 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 2:04.07

4 Grosse Pointe North (A) 2:08.96

Section 2 of 2

1 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 1:54.48

2 Oxford (A) 2:04.92

Utica Eisenhower (A) DNS

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEBB, Zachary Macomb Dakota 6' 2" 3.33

2 STONE, Dylan Oxford 6' 0"

3 VANDERBRINK, Nick Grosse Pointe So 5' 9" 2.67

4 MORRISON, Matheu New Baltimore An 5' 6"

4 PURCHASE-OFOEME, Christia Warren Cousino 5' 6"

4 BILLS, Hayden Utica Eisenhower 5' 6"

7 VERNON, Jordan Macomb Dakota 5' 0" 3.33

7 DROSKI, Zachary Macomb Dakota 5' 0" 3.33

7 DYAS, Aaron Grosse Pointe So 5' 0" 2.67

7 JOHNSON, William Grosse Pointe So 5' 0" 2.67

7 RAYMOND, Cody Utica Eisenhower 5' 0"

7 VANDENBERGHE, Shane Oxford 5' 0"

LEWICKI, Shane Harrison Twp. L'A DNS

SHULTZ, Ben New Baltimore An DNS

TATE, Tyler New Baltimore An DNS

BARTLETT, Cody Utica DNS

BERNEY, Luke Oxford DNS

DANKO, Brendan Utica Eisenhower DNS
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#21 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

BOROWSKI, Luke Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MICHAUD, Jack Grosse Pointe So 11' 0" 2

2 HOLLINGSWORTH, Logan Oxford 10' 6" 3.33

2 OTT, Caden Macomb Dakota 10' 6"

4 MORRISON, Matheu New Baltimore An 10' 0" 2.67

4 CHORANZIAK, Bryce New Baltimore An 10' 0" 2.67

6 VANDENBERGHE, Shane Oxford 8' 6" 3.33

6 TABERT, Isaac Oxford 8' 6" 3.33

8 YOUNG, Mitchell Grosse Pointe So 8' 0" 2

8 LANG, Nicholas Warren Cousino 8' 0"

8 SLIWINSKI, Andrew Grosse Pointe Nor 8' 0"

11 ROZAK, Gavin Macomb Dakota 7' 0"

11 MICHAUD, Luc Grosse Pointe So 7' 0" 2

11 MOTURA, Steven New Baltimore An 7' 0" 2.67

NAJI, Yasir Macomb Dakota DNS

JENSEN, Daniel Fraser DNS

ELIA, Jarvis Sterling Heights DNS

BASTIAN, Tanner Richmond DNS

FRAZIER, Joshua Warren Cousino DNS

TROOST, Connor Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DEMOS, Colin Oxford 18' 2"  (NW) 3.33

2 FAZZINI, Ben Oxford 18' 13 /4  (NW) 3.33

3 VERNON, Jordan Macomb Dakota 18' 11 /2  (NW) 2.67

4 MICHAUD, Jack Grosse Pointe So 17' 10"  (NW) 1.33

5 DROSKI, Zachary Macomb Dakota 17' 91 /4  (NW) 2.67

6 VACKARO, Sal Oxford 17' 81 /2  (NW) 3.33

7 BARNES, Chris Fraser 17' 4"  (NW) 0.67

8 KNOWLIN, Kazi New Baltimore An 16' 111 /2  (NW) 2

9 VANOVER III, Tyrell Wayne New Baltimore An 16' 11"  (NW) 2

9 RUTHENBERG, David Harrison Twp. L'A 16' 11"  (NW)

11 DABROWSKI, Alexander Macomb Dakota 16' 83 /4  (NW) 2.67

12 RAYMOND, Cody Utica Eisenhower 16' 8"  (NW) 0.33

13 BARTLETT, Cody Utica 16' 61 /4  (NW)

14 KNOX, Lucas New Baltimore An 16' 51 /4  (NW) 2

15 PURCHASE-OFOEME, Christia Warren Cousino 16' 13 /4  (NW)

16 HOLMAN, Gabe Warren Cousino 16' 0"  (NW)

17 LANE, Daniel Grosse Pointe So 15' 113 /4  (NW) 1.33

18 YOUNG, Mitchell Grosse Pointe So 15' 4"  (NW) 1.33

18 QUYANG, Alan Harrison Twp. L'A 15' 4"  (NW)

20 LOR, Lucas Fraser 15' 31 /2  (NW) 0.67

#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
21 SCHEEL, David Utica Eisenhower 15' 03 /4  (NW) 0.33

22 WESLEY, Christian Fraser 15' 0"  (NW) 0.67

23 DUNBAR, Jeremiah Utica 14' 41 /2  (NW)

24 SANKARATHIL, Abraham Utica Eisenhower 11' 81 /2  (NW) 0.33

LEWICKI, Shane Harrison Twp. L'A DNS  (NW)

#27 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOGOVICAN, Vincent Macomb Dakota 43' 53 /4 3.33

2 SMALARZ, Riley Macomb Dakota 42' 0" 3.33

3 MURRAY, Jack Macomb Dakota 40' 41 /2 3.33

4 MAREK, Aleksander Warren Cousino 39' 8" 2

5 LANE, Daniel Grosse Pointe So 38' 71 /4 2.67

6 MCBRIDE, KaShawn Harrison Twp. L'A 35' 73 /4 0.33

7 PACE, JR., Trevor Utica 35' 51 /2 0.67

8 YARRINGTON, Daniel Utica 35' 01 /4 0.67

9 WOJCIK, Zakary Fraser 34' 31 /4

10 TAYLOR, Jack Grosse Pointe So 34' 1" 2.67

11 ZARB, Brady New Baltimore An 33' 11"

12 GEIBEL, Wyatt Oxford 33' 03 /4 1.33

13 DELAUDER, Joe Oxford 33' 01 /4 1.33

14 WEE, Xander Warren Cousino 32' 111 /4 2

15 MCMULLEN, Clayton Oxford 32' 8" 1.33

16 HAMILTON, Michael Grosse Pointe So 31' 71 /2 2.67

17 PAWLOSKI, Cory Warren Cousino 31' 21 /2 2

18 LUKE, Brand Richmond 31' 2"

19 JAMBEKAR, Colin Grosse Pointe Nor 31' 03 /4

20 STEELE, Devin Utica Eisenhower 30' 101 /4

21 HREBEC, Mattew Harrison Twp. L'A 30' 33 /4 0.33

22 DUBAY, Jacob Fraser 29' 53 /4

23 WESLEY, Peters Richmond 29' 51 /2

24 RHODENIZER, Zach Fraser 28' 81 /4

25 DUNCAN, Logan Utica Eisenhower 28' 8"

26 MANISH, Josh Harrison Twp. L'A 28' 71 /2 0.33

27 RING, Ethan New Baltimore An 28' 63 /4

28 JARBO, Jason Utica 28' 21 /2 0.67

29 WILLIAMS, Liam New Baltimore An 26' 111 /4

30 MATT, Misch Richmond 25' 3"

MOSCH, Matthew Richmond DNS

JACOBS, Jordan Warren Cousino DNS

JOHNSON, Christian Utica Eisenhower DNS

GRAHAM, Mac Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

KOREY, Retzlaff Richmond DNS
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#29 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MURRAY, Jack Macomb Dakota 139' 7" 3.33

2 YARRINGTON, Daniel Utica 112' 4" 2.67

3 GEIBEL, Wyatt Oxford 103' 1" 0.33

4 BOGOVICAN, Vincent Macomb Dakota 102' 2" 3.33

5 HREBEC, Mattew Harrison Twp. L'A 101' 7" 1.33

6 LANE, Daniel Grosse Pointe So 99' 3" 2

7 BARNES, Chris Fraser 97' 4" 0.67

8 PACE, JR., Trevor Utica 95' 8" 2.67

9 MAREK, Aleksander Warren Cousino 95' 6"

10 MCBRIDE, KaShawn Harrison Twp. L'A 94' 7" 1.33

11 SMALARZ, Riley Macomb Dakota 93' 3" 3.33

12 PAGE, Jacob Grosse Pointe So 90' 0" 2

13 PETERS, Wyatt Richmond 89' 7"

14 STALKER, Owen Warren Cousino 89' 5"

15 ZARB, Brady New Baltimore An 88' 7"

16 HAMILTON, Michael Grosse Pointe So 87' 3" 2

17 WOJCIK, Zakary Fraser 85' 1" 0.67

18 DUBAY, Jacob Fraser 82' 4" 0.67

19 MCMULLEN, Clayton Oxford 80' 1" 0.33

20 WRIGHT, Sam Oxford 79' 4" 0.33

21 WEE, Xander Warren Cousino 76' 5"

22 MANISH, Josh Harrison Twp. L'A 75' 7" 1.33

23 WILLIAMS, Liam New Baltimore An 75' 1"

24 OSWALD, Owen Utica 72' 0" 2.67

25 STEELE, Devin Utica Eisenhower 70' 4"

26 RING, Ethan New Baltimore An 64' 11"

27 MATT, Misch Richmond 60' 1"

28 KOREY, Retzlaff Richmond 54' 7"

29 DUNCAN, Logan Utica Eisenhower 50' 6"

JACOBS, Jordan Warren Cousino DNS

GRAHAM, Mac Grosse Pointe Nor DNS

WESLEY, Peters Richmond DNS

LUKE, Brand Richmond DNS

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FINCH, Ke'vina Harrison Twp. L'A 13.61 10

2 MODOCK, Danielle Macomb Dakota 13.78 8

3 JANSONS, Selga Grosse Pointe So 13.83 6

4 LUNDGAARD, Alana New Baltimore An 13.84 4

5 FIELDS, Caprice Oxford 14.23 2

6 FITZGERALD, Isabella Macomb Dakota 14.56 1

7 MCQUEEN, Elizabeth Oxford 14.58

8 VANSANT, Jenna Utica Eisenhower 14.84

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FINCH, Ke'vina Harrison Twp. L'A 13.45  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 MODOCK, Danielle Macomb Dakota 13.47  (NW)q 3(2)

3 LUNDGAARD, Alana New Baltimore An 13.70  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 JANSONS, Selga Grosse Pointe So 13.80  (NW)Q 1(1)

5 FIELDS, Caprice Oxford 13.86  (NW)q 1(2)

6 MCQUEEN, Elizabeth Oxford 14.36  (NW)q 1(3)

7 VANSANT, Jenna Utica Eisenhower 14.37  (NW)q 1(4)

8 FITZGERALD, Isabella Macomb Dakota 14.57  (NW)q 2(2)

8 ZANNETTI, Hailey New Baltimore An 14.57  (NW) 3(3)

10 PARKER, Twyla Warren Cousino 15.06  (NW) 2(3)

11 MCKIMSON, Isabella Utica Eisenhower 15.30  (NW) 3(4)

12 OWENS, Malaya Fraser 15.32  (NW) 1(5)

13 GRESKO, Constance Fraser 15.44  (NW) 2(4)

14 SMYTHE, Logan Utica 15.45  (NW) 1(6)

15 ROBERTS, Aurora Harrison Twp. L'A 15.49  (NW) 1(7)

16 DURRAH, Kaelin Warren Cousino 15.72  (NW) 3(5)

17 ODISTER, Kariana Utica 15.87  (NW) 3(6)

18 PENDRY, Kelsey Richmond 16.61  (NW) 2(5)

19 JACKSON, Ava Richmond 16.99  (NW) 2(6)

ALEXANDER, Kyla Warren Cousino DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JANSONS, Selga Grosse Pointe So 13.80Q

2 FIELDS, Caprice Oxford 13.86q

3 MCQUEEN, Elizabeth Oxford 14.36q

4 VANSANT, Jenna Utica Eisenhower 14.37q

5 OWENS, Malaya Fraser 15.32

6 SMYTHE, Logan Utica 15.45

7 ROBERTS, Aurora Harrison Twp. L'A 15.49

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LUNDGAARD, Alana New Baltimore An 13.70Q

2 FITZGERALD, Isabella Macomb Dakota 14.57q

3 PARKER, Twyla Warren Cousino 15.06

4 GRESKO, Constance Fraser 15.44

5 PENDRY, Kelsey Richmond 16.61

6 JACKSON, Ava Richmond 16.99

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FINCH, Ke'vina Harrison Twp. L'A 13.45Q

2 MODOCK, Danielle Macomb Dakota 13.47q

3 ZANNETTI, Hailey New Baltimore An 14.57

4 MCKIMSON, Isabella Utica Eisenhower 15.30

5 DURRAH, Kaelin Warren Cousino 15.72
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 ODISTER, Kariana Utica 15.87

ALEXANDER, Kyla Warren Cousino DNS

#4 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ELLING, Braydee Oxford 5:45.87 10

2 HARVEY, Lindsay Macomb Dakota 5:51.66 8

3 LAMILZA, Ava Macomb Dakota 5:58.35 6

4 P'SIMER, Ella Oxford 5:58.61 4

5 ALFARO, Jasmine Richmond 6:04.88 2

6 SASS, Jenna Warren Cousino 6:11.84 1

7 MCMENAMIN, Shannon Fraser 6:20.19

8 RAGSDALE, Grace New Baltimore An 6:26.50

9 BARBA, Miranda Grosse Pointe So 6:29.17

10 NYQUIST, Elise Grosse Pointe Nor 6:36.25

11 ALBERS, Brianna Richmond 6:39.37

12 DOSS, Josie Harrison Twp. L'A 6:45.24

13 FRANCIS, Emily Grosse Pointe Nor 6:53.28

14 CARPTENTER, Kayla Warren Cousino 6:59.40

15 CAIRNEY, Emily Fraser 7:01.77

16 RAGSDALE, Lara New Baltimore An 7:23.94

#6 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 CHAPIN, Jessa Oxford 13:03.29

2 CORRION, Mikayla Oxford 13:18.21

3 ALFARO, Jasmine Richmond 13:20.32

4 METZGER, Alexandra Utica Eisenhower 13:47.95

5 SASS, Jenna Warren Cousino 13:53.37

6 ROY, Kloie Grosse Pointe So 13:57.37

7 MOIN, Becca Grosse Pointe Nor 14:00.21

8 DRAGICH, Sophia Grosse Pointe Nor 14:05.69

9 LEONHARD, Lucie Grosse Pointe Nor 14:14.42

10 CARR, Ava Grosse Pointe So 14:16.01

11 LONG, Emma Oxford 14:17.91

12 WININGER, Grace Grosse Pointe So 14:34.84

13 ALBERS, Brianna Richmond 14:39.86

14 BECK, Isabella Utica Eisenhower 14:45.95

15 HOLLOWAY, Anna Fraser 15:08.45

16 GARBARINO, Ella Macomb Dakota 15:10.09

17 CAIRNEY, Emily Fraser 15:20.20

18 MARTONI, Lydia Fraser 15:37.06

19 MATHERS, Emma Macomb Dakota 15:50.17

20 CAMPBELL, Nicole Macomb Dakota 15:58.85

21 JACKLIN, Maria Utica 18:08.40

22 HAITHCOCK, Ava Utica 18:08.51

#6 Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

RAWLEY, Ava Utica DNS

BEJIN, Kylie Utica Eisenhower DNS

#8 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Oxford (A) 52.76 1(1) 10

2 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 53.89 2(1) 8

3 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 53.90 1(2) 6

4 Macomb Dakota (A) 54.16 1(3) 4

5 Grosse Pointe South (A) 55.00 1(4) 2

6 Utica Eisenhower (A) 57.48 1(5) 1

7 Utica (A) 57.70 1(6)

8 Fraser (A) 58.18 1(7)

9 Warren Cousino (A) 58.77 2(2)

10 Richmond (A) 1:04.57 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Oxford (A) 52.76

2 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 53.90

3 Macomb Dakota (A) 54.16

4 Grosse Pointe South (A) 55.00

5 Utica Eisenhower (A) 57.48

6 Utica (A) 57.70

7 Fraser (A) 58.18

Section 2 of 2

1 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 53.89

2 Warren Cousino (A) 58.77

3 Richmond (A) 1:04.57

#10 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Oxford (A) 1:52.31 2

New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 1:52.97 2

Macomb Dakota (A) 1:53.74 2

Fraser (A) 1:58.10 2

Warren Cousino (A) 2:00.60 1(1)

Utica Eisenhower (A) 2:01.70 1(2)

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 2:03.68 1(3)

Utica (A) 2:04.50 2

Grosse Pointe North (A) DQ 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Warren Cousino (A) 2:00.60

2 Utica Eisenhower (A) 2:01.70
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#10 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
3 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 2:03.68

Section 2 of 2

Fraser (A) 1:58.10

New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 1:52.97

Macomb Dakota (A) 1:53.74

Oxford (A) 1:52.31

Utica (A) 2:04.50

Grosse Pointe North (A) DQ

#12 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Oxford (A) 4:24.70 10

2 Macomb Dakota (A) 4:27.13 8

3 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 4:30.64 6

4 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 4:32.16 4

5 Utica (A) 4:35.26 2

6 Grosse Pointe North (A) 4:47.48 1

7 Fraser (A) 4:50.54

8 Richmond (A) 5:00.96

9 Utica Eisenhower (A) 5:01.81

Warren Cousino (A) DNS

#14 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Macomb Dakota (A) 10:07.41 10

2 Utica (A) 10:22.60 8

3 Oxford (A) 10:41.10 6

4 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 11:31.10 4

5 Grosse Pointe North (A) 11:44.78 2

Utica Eisenhower (A) DNS

#16 Women's 400m SMR
Pl Team Time Pts
1 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 59.98 10

2 Macomb Dakota (A) 1:01.87 8

3 Grosse Pointe South (A) 1:04.23 6

4 Grosse Pointe North (A) 1:06.01 4

5 Oxford (A) 1:06.82 2

6 Fraser (A) 1:09.62 1

#18 Women's 2000m SMR
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Grosse Pointe South (A) 6:00.42 1(1) 10

2 Macomb Dakota (A) 6:04.85 1(2) 8

3 Utica (A) 6:07.25 2(1) 6

4 Oxford (A) 6:13.69 2(2) 4

5 Fraser (A) 6:30.49 1(3) 2

#18 Women's 2000m SMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Richmond (A) 6:36.20 1(4) 1

7 Warren Cousino (A) 6:36.60 1(5)

8 Grosse Pointe North (A) 6:38.36 1(6)

9 Utica Eisenhower (A) 7:11.45 1(7)

10 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 7:20.46 2(3)

11 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 7:23.02 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Grosse Pointe South (A) 6:00.42

2 Macomb Dakota (A) 6:04.85

3 Fraser (A) 6:30.49

4 Richmond (A) 6:36.20

5 Warren Cousino (A) 6:36.60

6 Grosse Pointe North (A) 6:38.36

7 Utica Eisenhower (A) 7:11.45

8 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 7:23.02

Section 2 of 2

1 Utica (A) 6:07.25

2 Oxford (A) 6:13.69

3 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 7:20.46

#20 Women's 800m Shuttle Hurdles
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 2:11.69 1(1) 10

2 Oxford (A) 2:13.58 2(1) 8

3 Macomb Dakota (A) 2:16.23 1(2) 6

4 Fraser (A) 2:21.13 3(1) 4

5 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 2:21.97 2(2) 2

6 Utica Eisenhower (A) 2:22.54 3(2) 1

7 Grosse Pointe North (A) 2:26.38 2(3)

8 Grosse Pointe South (A) 2:44.92 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 New Baltimore Anchor Bay (A) 2:11.69

2 Macomb Dakota (A) 2:16.23

3 Grosse Pointe South (A) 2:44.92

Section 2 of 3

1 Oxford (A) 2:13.58

2 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse (A) 2:21.97

3 Grosse Pointe North (A) 2:26.38

Section 3 of 3

1 Fraser (A) 2:21.13

2 Utica Eisenhower (A) 2:22.54
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#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ISAKOV, Angelina Macomb Dakota 5' 3" 3.33

1 MARTIN, Micah Harrison Twp. L'A 5' 3"

3 LUTZ, Lauren Utica Eisenhower 4' 9"

4 FITZGERALD, Isabella Macomb Dakota 4' 6" 3.33

4 SCHILLER, Natalie Oxford 4' 6" 2.67

4 TRUSH, Emma Oxford 4' 6" 2.67

4 HISSONG, Madison Fraser 4' 6" 2

4 GRACE, Madison Fraser 4' 6" 2

4 NEZICH, Abby Utica Eisenhower 4' 6"

4 SMYTHE, Logan Utica 4' 6"

11 SCHLACKMAN, Lauren Macomb Dakota 4' 3" 3.33

11 BEEBE, Caylee Oxford 4' 3" 2.67

11 CALDWELL, Valerie New Baltimore An 4' 3" 1.33

11 RAGSDALE, Lara New Baltimore An 4' 3" 1.33

11 PARKER, Twyla Warren Cousino 4' 3"

11 VILLANUEVA, Ahyana Grosse Pointe So 4' 3"

11 WININGER, Grace Grosse Pointe So 4' 3"

11 KRAUSE, Talia Harrison Twp. L'A 4' 3"

19 SAKALAS, Chloe Warren Cousino 4' 0"

19 VANNESTE, Emerson New Baltimore An 4' 0" 1.33

19 PARKS, Aaliyah Fraser 4' 0" 2

19 ODISTER, Kariana Utica 4' 0"

GILL, Meghan Warren Cousino DNS

SUPINO, Lilah Grosse Pointe So DNS

BURCAR, Erica Utica Eisenhower DNS

DUJARDIN, Alaina Harrison Twp. L'A DNS

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRADY, Korrin New Baltimore An 9' 6"

2 GAGNIER, Cate Grosse Pointe Nor 8' 6"

3 DAGATI, Mia Macomb Dakota 7' 0" 3

3 MCCARTHY, Jaylee Harrison Twp. L'A 7' 0" 3

3 HISSONG, Madison Fraser 7' 0"

3 DEGRAND, Megan Grosse Pointe So 7' 0"

3 KELLER, Victoria Richmond 7' 0"

8 GULISANO, Alexandra Harrison Twp. L'A 6' 0" 3

8 AVERY, Sienna Macomb Dakota 6' 0" 3

8 JONES, Gabrielle Macomb Dakota 6' 0" 3

8 WILLIAMS, Sara Harrison Twp. L'A 6' 0" 3

8 AZAR, Gabriella New Baltimore An 6' 0"

8 WESTRICK, Sarah Grosse Pointe Nor 6' 0"

8 TRUSH, Emma Oxford 6' 0"

8 SCHELL, Kameron Sterling Heights 6' 0"

SLACK, Sophie Richmond NH

MARTINEZ, Caroline Oxford NH

#24 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

MURRAY, Annabelle Oxford NH

KEMPA, Elizabeth Grosse Pointe So NH

LANCASTER, Peyton Grosse Pointe So NH

WETTSTEIN, Bella Fraser NH

DEWEY, Megan New Baltimore An DNS

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KRAUSE, Talia Harrison Twp. L'A 15' 4"  (NW) 2

2 HARVEY, Chelsea Macomb Dakota 15' 21 /4  (NW) 3.33

3 GRIFFIN, Katy Grosse Pointe So 15' 0"  (NW) 2.67

4 FINCH, Ke'vina Harrison Twp. L'A 14' 111 /2  (NW) 2

5 JONES, Gabrielle Macomb Dakota 14' 103 /4  (NW) 3.33

6 JANSONS, Selga Grosse Pointe So 14' 81 /4  (NW) 2.67

7 FIELDS, Caprice Oxford 14' 2"  (NW) 0.67

8 PASCHALL, Riley New Baltimore An 13' 113 /4  (NW) 1.33

9 BEEBE, Jordyn Oxford 13' 91 /2  (NW) 0.67

10 MIXON, Mia Warren Cousino 13' 81 /4  (NW)

11 AZAR, Gabriella New Baltimore An 13' 73 /4  (NW) 1.33

12 THOMAS, Annaliese Grosse Pointe Nor 13' 51 /4  (NW)

13 DAGATI, Mia Macomb Dakota 13' 41 /4  (NW) 3.33

14 GAGNIER, Cate Grosse Pointe Nor 13' 31 /4  (NW)

15 PRALL, Jillian Utica Eisenhower 13' 01 /2  (NW)

16 PAZUCHOWSKI, Ella Grosse Pointe So 12' 113 /4  (NW) 2.67

16 GRESKO, Constance Fraser 12' 113 /4  (NW) 0.33

18 EDWARDS, Mariah Fraser 12' 91 /2  (NW) 0.33

19 YAGLEY, Ava New Baltimore An 12' 81 /2  (NW) 1.33

20 PENDRY, Kelsey Richmond 12' 53 /4  (NW)

21 ZEISER, Zoe Utica 12' 23 /4  (NW)

22 SMYTHE, Logan Utica 12' 1"  (NW)

22 ODISTER, Kariana Utica 12' 1"  (NW)

24 PARKS, Aaliyah Fraser 11' 91 /2  (NW) 0.33

25 ROBERTS, Aurora Harrison Twp. L'A 10' 71 /4  (NW) 2

26 JACKSON, Ava Richmond 10' 63 /4  (NW)

27 GREENFIELD, Aubrey Oxford 9' 11"  (NW) 0.67

28 SAKALAS, Chloe Warren Cousino 8' 21 /2  (NW)

#28 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HALL, Lydia Harrison Twp. L'A 34' 83 /4 2

2 KIEHL, Alaina New Baltimore An 34' 01 /2 2.67

3 ZAPRAWA, Jennifer Macomb Dakota 33' 43 /4 3.33

4 HUBBARD, Eriana Oxford 32' 2" 1.33

5 CHERRY, Tiara Grosse Pointe Nor 31' 31 /2 0.67

6 KHALIL, Janan Macomb Dakota 31' 23 /4 3.33

7 BERGER, Xena Harrison Twp. L'A 29' 8" 2
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#28 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 KIEHL, Sydney New Baltimore An 29' 43 /4 2.67

9 MCMENAMIN, Shannon Fraser 28' 111 /4 0.33

10 KROK, Gianah Macomb Dakota 28' 7" 3.33

11 SOUILLIERE, Brooke New Baltimore An 27' 61 /4 2.67

12 WAGNER, Lainee Richmond 27' 5"

13 HUNTER, Miranda Utica Eisenhower 27' 01 /2

14 GRZEGORZEK, Alicja Utica 26' 4"

15 KONKLE, Kennedy Oxford 26' 33 /4 1.33

16 PAXON, Kacy Richmond 25' 53 /4

17 GOLDEN, Triasure Harrison Twp. L'A 25' 0" 2

18 CRUTCHER, Imani Grosse Pointe Nor 24' 111 /4 0.67

19 BOWERS, Maekenzee Fraser 24' 71 /4 0.33

20 WATERSTON, Maeve Grosse Pointe So 24' 43 /4

21 LUBANSKI, Malvina Grosse Pointe So 23' 33 /4

22 DOWNEY, Olivia Fraser 22' 111 /4 0.33

23 REESE, Mckenzie Utica 21' 4"

24 FRANCIS, Emily Grosse Pointe Nor 21' 23 /4 0.67

25 GRZESZCZAK, Annie Utica 20' 11"

26 MOSER, Harmony Oxford 20' 33 /4 1.33

26 PINTER, Josie Grosse Pointe So 20' 33 /4

28 WALD, Claire Richmond 18' 10"

29 STEWART, Mikayla Warren Cousino 18' 5"

30 DEMONACO, Emma Warren Cousino 18' 13 /4

SCHOLTEN, Mya Utica Eisenhower DNS

#30 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KHALIL, Janan Macomb Dakota 122' 5" 3.33

2 ZAPRAWA, Jennifer Macomb Dakota 110' 10" 3.33

3 KIEHL, Sydney New Baltimore An 102' 10" 2.67

4 CHERRY, Tiara Grosse Pointe Nor 102' 9" 1.33

5 KIEHL, Alaina New Baltimore An 99' 0" 2.67

5 BERGER, Xena Harrison Twp. L'A 99' 0" 2

7 TEREMI, Michelle Macomb Dakota 97' 4" 3.33

8 MCMENAMIN, Shannon Fraser 88' 7" 0.67

9 GRZEGORZEK, Alicja Utica 82' 0"

10 HALL, Lydia Harrison Twp. L'A 81' 1" 2

11 KONKLE, Kennedy Oxford 80' 3"

12 WATERSTON, Maeve Grosse Pointe So 79' 0" 0.33

13 DUPONT, Ellie New Baltimore An 78' 7" 2.67

14 BOWERS, Maekenzee Fraser 75' 5" 0.67

15 LUBANSKI, Malvina Grosse Pointe So 73' 3" 0.33

16 HOPKO, Ava Grosse Pointe Nor 73' 1" 1.33

17 HUBBARD, Eriana Oxford 70' 2"

18 PINTER, Josie Grosse Pointe So 66' 9" 0.33

19 GOLDEN, Triasure Harrison Twp. L'A 63' 5" 2

#30 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
20 CRUTCHER, Imani Grosse Pointe Nor 60' 10" 1.33

21 DOWNEY, Olivia Fraser 60' 1" 0.67

22 REESE, Mckenzie Utica 58' 10"

23 WRIGHT, Norah Oxford 58' 9"

24 STEWART, Mikayla Warren Cousino 57' 0"

25 HUNTER, Miranda Utica Eisenhower 56' 9"

26 PIPITONE, Emma Utica 53' 5"

27 PAXON, Kacy Richmond 51' 5"

28 WAGNER, Lainee Richmond 50' 1"

29 WALD, Claire Richmond 45' 1"

30 DEMONACO, Emma Warren Cousino 31' 2"

SCHOLTEN, Mya Utica Eisenhower DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Grosse Pointe South GPS 98

2 Macomb Dakota DAKO 97

3 Oxford OXFO 76

4 New Baltimore Anchor Bay ANBA 37

5 Utica UTIC 29

6 Warren Cousino COUS 21

6 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse LACR 21

8 Fraser FRAS 19

9 Utica Eisenhower IKE 15

10 Grosse Pointe North GPNO 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Macomb Dakota DAKO 116

2 Oxford OXFO 70

3 New Baltimore Anchor Bay ANBA 62

4 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse LACR 53

5 Grosse Pointe South GPS 33

6 Fraser FRAS 17

7 Utica UTIC 16

8 Grosse Pointe North GPNO 13

9 Richmond RICH 3

10 Utica Eisenhower IKE 2

11 Warren Cousino COUS 1
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